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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0147-2025 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

2 January 2025 

 

Mt Thorley 

Defect Removal 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1000 

02/01/2025 

1100 

02/01/2025 

Whittingham 

Clear of 201 Points 

Clear of 203 Points 

Saxonvale Line 

Mt Thorley Branch 

Single Line 

Saxonvale Junction 

S150.6 Signal 

B150.6 Signal 
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